Bus

International Coach Service 141 Berlin - Regensburg - Mu-

nich/St. Gallen

Direction
St. Gallen (Ch) — Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

10 stops

Open route schedule

St. Gallen (Ch)

Dornbirn station

Bregenz bus station

Lindau, Blaukreuzstralte

Zob

Regensburg Hbf

Weiden (Oberpf)

Hof Hbf

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Ostseite

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Route schedule
St. Gallen (Ch) — Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: St. Gallen (Ch)
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 13 hour 30 min

Groningen
\ Oldenburg i
Assen Bremen
maralle Mledersachser % Berlin
i ‘Waolfsburg
Gsnabruck i
ind Hannover
hem Minster;: Bieleteld
on
[Tt Kassel
Y Deutschland
Dusseldorf A
Siegen v
Achen —pgnn : :
Chemnitz
Keblenz

Go to website

09:30-08:40

09:30

09:30-08:40

09:30-08:40

09:30-08:40

Goriow
Wielkopolski

Zielona

Cotthus Gara
- Chasebuz

Liberec \Irogis

Praha” ' 2everguchon
; & by
Frankfurt-am Pardubic
rebuerg Main Wirzburg : cesko
Plzef
Mannheim Nﬂrl‘iberg hozdpad
Saarbricken e e
Karlsruhe B Aalvy
i wirtiembera. Lngolstadt Bu‘:-J';:r\l:ic.e
Augsburg i f
Frelburg Uim ien
im Breisgau
wilnchen
Basel = (u Salzburg Osterreich
Zirich
Erslin R Szombal
esangon { ® OpenStreeth&['éontributors

Srhweiz/

141 — Berlin - Regensburg - Munich/St. Gallen

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-141-114749004-1431262639
https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-141-114749004-1431262639
https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-141-114749004-1431262639

Direction
Zob — Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

4 stops

Open route schedule

Zob

Nurnberg Hbf

Hof Hbf

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Route schedule
Zob — Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Zob
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 8 hour 15 min

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-141-114749004-1431262639

Direction
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — Zob

4 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Hof Hbf

Nurnberg Hbf

Zob

Route schedule
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — Zob

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 8 hour 15 min

13:20

13:20

13:20

13:20

13:20

13:20

13:20


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-141-114749004-1431262639

Direction

Winterthur (Lagerhausstrasse) — Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

9 stops

Open route schedule

Winterthur (Lagerhausstrasse)

St. Gallen (Ch)

Bregenz bus station

Memmingen Airport

Zob

Regensburg Hbf

Hof Hbf

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Ostseite

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Route schedule
Winterthur (Lagerhausstrasse) — Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Monday 10:40-11:30
Tuesday 10:40
Wednesday 10:40
Thursday 10:40
Friday 10:40
Saturday 10:40
Sunday 10:40
Route info

Direction: Winterthur (Lagerhausstrasse)
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 13 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-141-114749004-1431262639

Direction
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — St. Gallen (Ch)

10 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Ostseite

Hof Hbf

Weiden (Oberpf)

Regensburg Hbf

Zob

Lindau, Blaukreuzstralte

Bregenz bus station

Dornbirn station

St. Gallen (Ch)

Route schedule
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — St. Gallen (Ch)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 13 hour 40 min

12:40

07:40-12:40

07:40-12:40

07:40-12:40

07:40-12:40


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-141-114749004-1431262639

Direction
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — Winterthur (Lagerhausstrasse)

9 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Leipzig, Hauptbahnhof/Ostseite

Hof Hbf

Regensburg Hbf

Zob

Memmingen Airport

Bregenz bus station

St. Gallen (Ch)

Winterthur (Lagerhausstrasse)

Route schedule
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — Winterthur (Lagerhausstrasse)

Monday 07:20
Tuesday 07:20
Wednesday 07:20
Thursday 07:20
Friday 07:20
Saturday 07:20
Sunday 07:20
Route info

Direction: Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]
Stops: 9
Trip Duration: 13 hour 25 min

141 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Bregenz

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/austria/public_transit-line-141-114749004-1431262639

